
                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3269  Billie Wagner                 12  South Winneshiek              20:33.8  6:38 
      2    2 3047  Jaydin Dettman                11  Central                       21:26.3  6:55 
      3    3 3267  Josie Tieskoetter             11  South Winneshiek              22:04.8  7:07 
      4    4 3257  Megan Hageman                 12  South Winneshiek              22:07.7  7:08 
      5    5 3085  Harper McInroy                12  Charles City                  22:30.1  7:15 
      6    6 3254  Anna Dietzenbach              12  South Winneshiek              22:42.0  7:19 
      7    7 3270  Karissa Wenthold              10  South Winneshiek              22:45.1  7:20 
      8    8 3205  Cora Keehner                   9  MFL/MarMac                    22:50.8  7:22 
      9    9 3259  Maddi Jansen                   9  South Winneshiek              22:53.2  7:22 
     10   10 3272  Ella Willey                   12  South Winneshiek              22:56.2  7:23 
     11   11 3062  Delaney Scherf                12  Central                       23:01.7  7:25 
     12      3146  Grace Henninger               10  Dunkerton                     23:34.1  7:36 
     13   12 3204  Clare Grau                    11  MFL/MarMac                    23:54.5  7:42 
     14   13 3090  Lauren Staudt                 11  Charles City                  24:03.3  7:45 
     15   14 3184  Addison WInters                9  Kee                           24:33.9  7:55 
     16      3158  Lindsay Beyer                 10  East Buchanan                 24:41.5  7:57 
     17   15 3080  Maggie Boss                   11  Charles City                  24:52.3  8:01 
     18   16 3055  Taylor Moser                  11  Central                       24:52.3  8:01 
     19      3225  Dulce Lopez                   12  Postville                     24:53.9  8:01 
     20   17 3182  Alison Wagner                 12  Kee                           25:02.2  8:04 
     21   18 3083  Claire Eckenrod               12  Charles City                  25:03.2  8:04 
     22   19 3209  Evelyn Ruff                   10  MFL/MarMac                    25:12.3  8:07 
     23   20 3051  Haley Frieden                 12  Central                       25:18.3  8:09 
     24      3262  Isabella Kuboushek            10  South Winneshiek              25:30.6  8:13 
     25   21 3048  Eva Embretson                 12  Central                       25:33.6  8:14 
     26   22 3183  Jaylyn Walleser               12  Kee                           25:40.4  8:16 
     27      3268  Josie Tollefsrud              11  South Winneshiek              25:45.3  8:18 
     28      3266  Katie Shimek                  10  South Winneshiek              25:45.8  8:18 
     29   23 3093  Natalie White                 12  Charles City                  25:51.9  8:20 
     30   24 3045  Reese Berns                   10  Central                       25:57.8  8:22 
     31   25 3059  Coral Rork                    10  Central                       26:10.1  8:26 
     32   26 3089  Emma Prichard                  9  Charles City                  26:15.5  8:28 
     33   27 3206  Emma Koether                   9  MFL/MarMac                    26:21.0  8:29 
     34   28 3123  Daisy Dickson                 11  Clayton Ridge                 26:36.4  8:34 
     35      3271  Aubrey Willey                 11  South Winneshiek              26:43.2  8:37 
     36   29 3094  Mackenzie Zweibohmer          11  Charles City                  26:43.7  8:37 
     37   30 3180  Ashlyn Henkes                 10  Kee                           26:48.7  8:38 
     38      3058  Aspen Rork                    10  Central                       27:06.2  8:44 
     39   31 3124  Eleanor Dickson               12  Clayton Ridge                 27:09.5  8:45 
     40      3165  Macy Kelchen                   9  East Buchanan                 27:27.8  8:51 
     41      3049  Layla Embretson                9  Central                       27:28.7  8:51 
     42      3147  Elsie McIntosh                 9  Dunkerton                     27:41.8  8:55 
     43      3163  Abigail Crawford              10  East Buchanan                 27:48.6  8:58 
     44   32 3208  Kaylee Neuhring               11  MFL/MarMac                    27:59.5  9:01 
     45      3264  Tessa Phillips                 9  South Winneshiek              28:18.0  9:07 
     46      3053  Madylen Gregerson             11  Central                       28:28.1  9:10 
     47      3060  Ashlyn Scherf                 11  Central                       28:36.2  9:13 
     48      3231  Maria Quiroz-Ordonez          10  Postville                     28:39.5  9:14 
     49   33 3207  Mariah Moser                   9  MFL/MarMac                    28:48.8  9:17 
     50      3092  Emily Usher                   12  Charles City                  28:49.5  9:17 
     51      3088  Fiona Pittman                  9  Charles City                  29:30.8  9:30 
     52      3149  Lauren Wolfensberger          11  Dunkerton                     29:44.6  9:35 
     53      3168  Kreighton Peck                 9  East Buchanan                 29:45.3  9:35 
     54   34 3125  Hailey Gaul                   10  Clayton Ridge                 29:45.7  9:35 
     55      3274  Grace Zweibohmer              10  South Winneshiek              29:49.7  9:37 
     56      3227  Jacqueline Mateo              10  Postville                     29:58.5  9:39 
     57      3082  Hannah DeVore                 12  Charles City                  30:04.8  9:41 
     58      3218  Liliana Cortes                10  Postville                     30:23.2  9:47 
     59      3064  Alexis Thiese                 10  Central                       30:41.7  9:53 
     60      3091  Addison Tracey                10  Charles City                  30:43.5  9:54 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   35 3185  Anastasia Zipse               11  Kee                           31:03.2 10:00 
     62      3087  Liz Oleson                    12  Charles City                  31:06.6 10:01 
     63      3261  Quinn Kruckman                12  South Winneshiek              31:19.1 10:05 
     64   36 3210  Cadence Weber                 12  MFL/MarMac                    32:03.2 10:20 
     65      3084  Natalie King                  10  Charles City                  32:26.3 10:27 
     66      3065  Brooke Tieden                 10  Central                       32:29.3 10:28 
     67      3081  Maya Bruening                 12  Charles City                  32:41.7 10:32 
     68   37 3127  Mollie Schaefers              10  Clayton Ridge                 35:12.2 11:20 
     69   38 3128  Hinckley Simon                10  Clayton Ridge                 35:26.7 11:25 
     70      3273  Cloey Zweibohmer               9  South Winneshiek              36:33.5 11:47 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  South Winneshiek                           (22:02.7  110:13.4 2:11.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Billie Wagner             12 20:33.8
       2      3  Josie Tieskoetter         11 22:04.8
       3      4  Megan Hageman             12 22:07.7
       4      6  Anna Dietzenbach          12 22:42.0
       5      7  Karissa Wenthold          10 22:45.1
       6   (  9) Maddi Jansen               9 22:53.2
       7   ( 10) Ella Willey               12 22:56.2

       2.    70  Central                                    (24:02.5  120:12.2 4:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jaydin Dettman            11 21:26.3
       2     11  Delaney Scherf            12 23:01.7
       3     16  Taylor Moser              11 24:52.3
       4     20  Haley Frieden             12 25:18.3
       5     21  Eva Embretson             12 25:33.6
       6   ( 24) Reese Berns               10 25:57.8
       7   ( 25) Coral Rork                10 26:10.1

       3.    74  Charles City                               (24:28.2  122:20.8 3:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Harper McInroy            12 22:30.1
       2     13  Lauren Staudt             11 24:03.3
       3     15  Maggie Boss               11 24:52.3
       4     18  Claire Eckenrod           12 25:03.2
       5     23  Natalie White             12 25:51.9
       6   ( 26) Emma Prichard              9 26:15.5
       7   ( 29) Mackenzie Zweibohmer      11 26:43.7

       4.    98  MFL/MarMac                                 (25:15.7  126:18.1 5:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Cora Keehner               9 22:50.8
       2     12  Clare Grau                11 23:54.5
       3     19  Evelyn Ruff               10 25:12.3
       4     27  Emma Koether               9 26:21.0
       5     32  Kaylee Neuhring           11 27:59.5
       6   ( 33) Mariah Moser               9 28:48.8
       7   ( 36) Cadence Weber             12 32:03.2

       5.   118  Kee                                        (26:37.7  133:08.4 6:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Addison WInters            9 24:33.9
       2     17  Alison Wagner             12 25:02.2
       3     22  Jaylyn Walleser           12 25:40.4
       4     30  Ashlyn Henkes             10 26:48.7
       5     35  Anastasia Zipse           11 31:03.2

       6.   168  Clayton Ridge                              (30:50.1  154:10.5 8:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Daisy Dickson             11 26:36.4
       2     31  Eleanor Dickson           12 27:09.5
       3     34  Hailey Gaul               10 29:45.7
       4     37  Mollie Schaefers          10 35:12.2
       5     38  Hinckley Simon            10 35:26.7
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3200  Samantha Ruff                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School      13:42.8  6:52 
      2      3181  Rylee Mudderman                8  Kee                           14:17.6  7:09 
      3    2 3256  Annie Hageman                  8  South Winneshiek              14:29.2  7:15 
      4    3 3255  Ava Franzen                    8  South Winneshiek              14:49.6  7:25 
      5    4 3263  Lauren Ondrashek               8  South Winneshiek              14:52.3  7:27 
      6    5 3193  Skylar Fisk                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School      15:31.4  7:46 
      7    6 3061  Blair Scherf                   7  Central                       16:00.8  8:01 
      8    7 3236  Isabelle White                 8  Postville                     16:04.0  8:02 
      9      3169  Kambria Ries                   7  East Buchanan                 16:48.4  8:25 
     10    8 3054  Mya Gregerson                  7  Central                       16:57.2  8:29 
     11    9 3198  Taryn Moser                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      17:01.8  8:31 
     12   10 3197  Charlotte Meyer                7  MFL MarMac Middle School      17:07.0  8:34 
     13      3122  Audrey Dickson                 7  Clayton Ridge                 17:15.3  8:38 
     14   11 3233  Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero      7  Postville                     17:33.4  8:47 
     15   12 3223  Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez         8  Postville                     17:33.5  8:47 
     16   13 3229  Esveydi Palafox-Schultz        8  Postville                     17:34.4  8:48 
     17      3164  Claire Devlin                  7  East Buchanan                 17:36.4  8:49 
     18   14 3056  Mylee Mueller                  7  Central                       18:12.8  9:07 
     19   15 3057  Audrey Palas                   8  Central                       18:14.1  9:08 
     20   16 3265  Violet Schmelzer               7  South Winneshiek              18:25.9  9:13 
     21   17 3201  Lauryn Sandstrom               8  MFL MarMac Middle School      18:34.6  9:18 
     22   18 3216  Angie Barrutia-Rucal           8  Postville                     18:42.5  9:22 
     23   19 3222  Berenice Garcia                8  Postville                     18:51.0  9:26 
     24      3162  Sara Cook                      7  East Buchanan                 19:25.2  9:43 
     25      3161  Emily Cook                     8  East Buchanan                 19:26.3  9:44 
     26   20 3230  Sophie Perez                   8  Postville                     19:29.9  9:45 
     27   21 3046  Tenley Bormann                 7  Central                       19:33.9  9:47 
     28      3221  Olivia Enyart                  8  Postville                     20:03.9 10:02 
     29   22 3052  Hannah Friedline               8  Central                       20:41.3 10:21 
     30   23 3199  Kayli Rose                     7  MFL MarMac Middle School      20:48.9 10:25 
     31   24 3258  Grace Jansen                   7  South Winneshiek              20:55.4 10:28 
     32   25 3195  Kaylee King                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      21:37.2 10:49 
     33   26 3066  Kaylie Wilson                  7  Central                       21:54.4 10:58 
     34      3235  Lesly Vivero                   8  Postville                     22:00.2 11:01 
     35      3050  Ella Frieden                   7  Central                       22:01.0 11:01 
     36   27 3260  Rachel Johnson                 7  South Winneshiek              22:06.4 11:04 
     37      3194  Nora Griffith                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School      24:14.4 12:08 
     38      3228  Jennifer Ordonez               8  Postville                     25:45.0 12:53 
     39      3196  Layia Koeller                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School      29:57.5 14:59 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (16:23.6  81:57.6 4:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Ruff              8 13:42.8
       2      5  Skylar Fisk                8 15:31.4
       3      9  Taryn Moser                7 17:01.8
       4     10  Charlotte Meyer            7 17:07.0
       5     17  Lauryn Sandstrom           8 18:34.6
       6   ( 23) Kayli Rose                 7 20:48.9
       7   ( 25) Kaylee King                7 21:37.2

       2.    49  South Winneshiek                           (16:42.5  83:32.4 6:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Annie Hageman              8 14:29.2
       2      3  Ava Franzen                8 14:49.6
       3      4  Lauren Ondrashek           8 14:52.3
       4     16  Violet Schmelzer           7 18:25.9
       5     24  Grace Jansen               7 20:55.4
       6   ( 27) Rachel Johnson             7 22:06.4

       3.    61  Postville                                  (17:29.6  87:27.8 2:38.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Isabelle White             8 16:04.0
       2     11  Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero  7 17:33.4
       3     12  Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez     8 17:33.5
       4     13  Esveydi Palafox-Schultz    8 17:34.4
       5     18  Angie Barrutia-Rucal       8 18:42.5
       6   ( 19) Berenice Garcia            8 18:51.0
       7   ( 20) Sophie Perez               8 19:29.9

       4.    64  Central                                    (17:47.8  88:58.8 3:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Blair Scherf               7 16:00.8
       2      8  Mya Gregerson              7 16:57.2
       3     14  Mylee Mueller              7 18:12.8
       4     15  Audrey Palas               8 18:14.1
       5     21  Tenley Bormann             7 19:33.9
       6   ( 22) Hannah Friedline           8 20:41.3
       7   ( 26) Kaylie Wilson              7 21:54.4


